
Prepared and submitted by: Carolyn A. Dorazio
Purchasing Agent

Tower Construction Corp. 
10 Southern Industrial 

Drive Cranston, RI 02921

E.W. Burman, Inc.       
33 Vermont Avenue      
Warwick, RI 02888

Nation Wide 
Construction Corp.      

1296 Park East Drive    
Woonsocket, RI 02895   

Boyle & Fogarty 
Construction Co., Inc.    

2 Industrial Drive South  
Unit 1                  

Smithfield, RI 02917

Total Bid Price $264,000.00 $256,000.00 $239,810.00 $281,950.00 

Addendum No. 1, dated February 6, 2020    

Addendum No. 2, dated February 10, 2020    

Bid bond submitted    

3.  UNIT PRICES
Item Description Unit Quantity Item Description Unit Value Unit Value Unit Value Unit Value

3a One Cubic Yard Excavate and dispose off site bedrock and ledge $310.00 $103.40 $180.00 $300.00

Remove and dispose off-site unsuitable materials/soils
(non-hazardous) and replace with gravel and backfill

3c One Square Yard Remove and dispose 3" thick bituminous concrete 
pavement

$12.00 $19.25 $20.00 $10.00

3d One Square Yard Furnish and install 4" deep loam and grass seed $35.00 $9.65 $13.00 $12.00

Furnish and install Type I-1 bituminous concrete

(1.5" binder course and 1.5" finish course) over 8"

compacted gravel base including all preparation work

Furnish and install new 4" thick concrete sidewalk or

pad including excavation, 8" gravel base, formwork 

and reinforcing

REFERRED TO THE ICE RINK DIRECTOR FOR EVALUATION, AND FUTURE RECOMMENDATION WILL BE FORWARDED TO THE SMITHFIELD TOWN 
COUNCIL FOR APPROVAL.

$46.00

$74.00

$30.00

$120.00

3e

3f

$77.00

$57.00

SMITHFIELD MUNICIPAL ICE RINK
NEW FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM

BID TAB

 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD

    BID OPENING:  February 20, 2020 at 10:00 A.M.

3b $35.00 $31.90 $35.00

$41.80

$70.00

$35.00

One Square Yard

One Square Yard

One Cubic Yard




