

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD

BID TAB

NEW FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM SMITHFIELD MUNICIPAL ICE RINK

BID OPENING: February 20, 2020 at 10:00 A.M.

	Tower Construction Corp. 10 Southern Industrial Drive Cranston, RI 02921	E.W. Burman, Inc. 33 Vermont Avenue Warwick, RI 02888	Nation Wide Construction Corp. 1296 Park East Drive Woonsocket, RI 02895	Boyle & Fogarty Construction Co., Inc. 2 Industrial Drive South Unit 1 Smithfield, RI 02917	
Total Bid Price	\$264,000.00	\$256,000.00	\$239,810.00	\$281,950.00	
Addendum No. 1, dated February 6, 2020	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	
Addendum No. 2, dated February 10, 2020		☑	Ø		
Bid bond submitted	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	
		•	•		
Item Description	Unit Value	Unit Value	Unit Value	Unit Value	

3. UNIT PRICES

Item Description	Unit Quantity	Item Description	Unit Value	Unit Value	Unit Value	Unit Value
3a	One Cubic Yard	Excavate and dispose off site bedrock and ledge	\$310.00	\$103.40	\$180.00	\$300.00
3b	One Cubic Yard	Remove and dispose off-site unsuitable materials/soils (non-hazardous) and replace with gravel and backfill	\$35.00	\$31.90	\$35.00	\$35.00
3с	One Square Yard	Remove and dispose 3" thick bituminous concrete pavement	\$12.00	\$19.25	\$20.00	\$10.00
3d	One Square Yard	Furnish and install 4" deep loam and grass seed	\$35.00	\$9.65	\$13.00	\$12.00
3e	_	Furnish and install Type I-1 bituminous concrete (1.5" binder course and 1.5" finish course) over 8" compacted gravel base including all preparation work	\$77.00	\$41.80	\$46.00	\$30.00
3f	One Square Yard	Furnish and install new 4" thick concrete sidewalk or pad including excavation, 8" gravel base, formwork and reinforcing	\$57.00	\$70.00	\$74.00	\$120.00

REFERRED TO THE ICE RINK DIRECTOR FOR EVALUATION, AND FUTURE RECOMMENDATION WILL BE FORWARDED TO THE SMITHFIELD TOWN COUNCIL FOR APPROVAL.

